PLACEMAKERS LE RACE SECONDARY CATEGORIES

Pos Name RaceNo Gender Category Time

Female Mountain Bike

1 SHIRLEY DRYDEN 153 Female Mountain Bike 05:10:05

Male Mountain Bike

1 CHRIS YEATS 667 Male Mountain Bike 04:13:48
2 GREG LITTLEJOHN 423 Male Mountain Bike 04:16:28
3 DAVE TRUMM 632 Male Mountain Bike 04:47:00
4 NIVEN AVIA 221 Male Mountain Bike 05:11:36
5 ROSS SMITH 596 Male Mountain Bike 05:23:17
6 BRAD SCOTT 564 Male Mountain Bike 05:24:12
7 ASHLEY HOPE 386 Male Mountain Bike 05:24:25
8 ALAN CALDER 261 Male Mountain Bike 05:38:50
Male CEO

1 PAUL ODLIN 9 Male CEO 02:46:03
2 BLAIR STUTHRIDGE 114 Male CEO 02:58:53
3 REON NOLAN 20 Male CEO 03:04:38
4 MARC PRUTTON 23 Male CEO 03:10:14
5 JEREMY HEATHFIELD 716 Male CEO 03:11:27
6 WARREN KEMP 400 Male CEO 03:13:04
7 HAYDN NEAME 487 Male CEO 03:14:14
8 ROD TANNER 618 Male CEO 03:17:49
9 BRAD WILLIAMS 654 Male CEO 03:22:18
10 BRADEN HARFORD 362 Male CEO 03:25:34
11 JEFF ALLAN 209 Male CEO 03:25:57
12 DEREK MCNABB 143 Male CEO 03:27:22
13 ANTHONY LAWRY 418 Male CEO 03:31:35
14 NATHAN HAWKE 367 Male CEO 03:38:17
15 GILES SMITH 589 Male CEO 03:39:17
16 ROBERT WHITEHOUSE 649 Male CEO 03:41:19
17 TIM LLOYD 141 Male CEO 03:43:07
18 JOHN VAN LIENEN 148 Male CEO 03:47:25
19 STEVE HARLEY 134 Male CEO 03:47:25
20 JAMES TABAK 172 Male CEO 03:58:06
21 GARRY BUYS 131 Male CEO 03:59:14
22 DEREK HARRIS 137 Male CEO 04:00:13
23 RICHARD GREEN 353 Male CEO 04:00:20
24 GEORGE WILLS 657 Male CEO 04:04:04
25 PETER RICKARD-GREEN 537 Male CEO 04:04:33
26 DEANE MORETON 477 Male CEO 04:08:38
27 ANDREW HAWKES 722 Male CEO 04:09:18
28 GAVIN NEWELL 490 Male CEO 04:20:06
29 BENJAMIN KING 405 Male CEO 04:20:10



30
31
32
33

GRAHAM CLARK
WAYNE FAGE
MARTY OFEE
BRENDON DAVIS

Male Clydesdale (Over 100kg)

N

© N O o b~ WN

TIM HAWKINS
SHANE MADSEN
NATHAN HAWKINS
JASON LAMB
GARTH COOK
JUSTIN GARDNER
TIMOTHY EDWARDS
RALPH SMITH

268
133
145
132

369
436
157
414
277
337
315
595

Male
Male
Male
Male

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

CEO
CEO
CEO
CEO

Clydesdale (Over 100kg
Clydesdale (Over 100kg
Clydesdale (Over 100kg
Clydesdale (Over 100kg
Clydesdale (Over 100kg
Clydesdale (Over 100kg
Clydesdale (Over 100kg

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
Clydesdale (Over 100kg)

04:24:00
04:31:15
04:34:45
05:29:23

03:53:48
04:04:19
04:27:55
05:16:16
05:21:00
05:49:31
06:20:11
06:20:16



