PLACEMAKERS LE RACE SECONDARY CATEGORIES

Pos	Name	RaceNo	Gender	Category	Time				
Female Mountain Bike									
1	SHIRLEY DRYDEN	153	Female	Mountain Bike	05:10:05				
Male Mountain Bike									
1	CHRIS YEATS	667	Male	Mountain Bike	04:13:48				
2	GREG LITTLEJOHN	423	Male	Mountain Bike	04:16:28				
3	DAVE TRUMM	632	Male	Mountain Bike	04:47:00				
4	NIVEN AVIA	221	Male	Mountain Bike	05:11:36				
5	ROSS SMITH	596	Male	Mountain Bike	05:23:17				
6	BRAD SCOTT	564	Male	Mountain Bike	05:24:12				
7	ASHLEY HOPE	386	Male	Mountain Bike	05:24:25				
8	ALAN CALDER	261	Male	Mountain Bike	05:38:50				
Male CEO									
1	PAUL ODLIN	9	Male	CEO	02:46:03				
2	BLAIR STUTHRIDGE	114	Male	CEO	02:58:53				
3	REON NOLAN	20	Male	CEO	03:04:38				
4	MARC PRUTTON	23	Male	CEO	03:10:14				
5	JEREMY HEATHFIELD	716	Male	CEO	03:11:27				
6	WARREN KEMP	400	Male	CEO	03:13:04				
7	HAYDN NEAME	487	Male	CEO	03:14:14				
8	ROD TANNER	618	Male	CEO	03:17:49				
9	BRAD WILLIAMS	654	Male	CEO	03:22:18				
10	BRADEN HARFORD	362	Male	CEO	03:25:34				
11	JEFF ALLAN	209	Male	CEO	03:25:57				
12	DEREK MCNABB	143	Male	CEO	03:27:22				
13	ANTHONY LAWRY	418	Male	CEO	03:31:35				
14	NATHAN HAWKE	367	Male	CEO	03:38:17				
15	GILES SMITH	589	Male	CEO	03:39:17				
16	ROBERT WHITEHOUSE	649	Male	CEO	03:41:19				
17	TIM LLOYD	141	Male	CEO	03:43:07				
18	JOHN VAN LIENEN	148	Male	CEO	03:47:25				
19	STEVE HARLEY	134	Male	CEO	03:47:25				
20	JAMES TABAK	172	Male	CEO	03:58:06				
21	GARRY BUYS	131	Male	CEO	03:59:14				
22	DEREK HARRIS	137	Male	CEO	04:00:13				
23	RICHARD GREEN	353	Male	CEO	04:00:20				
24	GEORGE WILLS	657	Male	CEO	04:04:04				
25	PETER RICKARD-GREEN	537	Male	CEO	04:04:33				
26	DEANE MORETON	477	Male	CEO	04:08:38				
27	ANDREW HAWKES	722	Male	CEO	04:09:18				
28	GAVIN NEWELL	490	Male	CEO	04:20:06				
29	BENJAMIN KING	405	Male	CEO	04:20:10				

30	GRAHAM CLARK	268	Male	CEO	04:24:00			
31	WAYNE FAGE	133	Male	CEO	04:31:15			
32	MARTY OFEE	145	Male	CEO	04:34:45			
33	BRENDON DAVIS	132	Male	CEO	05:29:23			
Male Clydesdale (Over 100kg)								
1	TIM HAWKINS	369	Male	Clydesdale (Over 100kg)	03:53:48			
2	SHANE MADSEN	436	Male	Clydesdale (Over 100kg)	04:04:19			
3	NATHAN HAWKINS	157	Male	Clydesdale (Over 100kg)	04:27:55			
4	JASON LAMB	414	Male	Clydesdale (Over 100kg)	05:16:16			
5	GARTH COOK	277	Male	Clydesdale (Over 100kg)	05:21:00			
6	JUSTIN GARDNER	337	Male	Clydesdale (Over 100kg)	05:49:31			
7	TIMOTHY EDWARDS	315	Male	Clydesdale (Over 100kg)	06:20:11			
8	RALPH SMITH	595	Male	Clydesdale (Over 100kg)	06:20:16			